MARINE & OFFSHORE CABLES
M
AR
IN
E
&
OF
FS

LE
S
65P: (09) 264 1000  |  F: (09) 264 1001  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
Code
No. of Cores
x  Size
Approx.
Stranding
Approx.
Overall Diameter
Approx.
Weight
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km)
SOU01/2/0.5 1 PAIR 0.5 7/0.30 6.1 60
SOU02/2/0.5 2 PAIR 0.5 7/0.30 8.9 100
SOU04/2/0.5 4 PAIR 0.5 7/0.30 10.2 130
SOU07/2/0.5 7 PAIR 0.5 7/0.30 12.3 195
SOU10/2/0.5 10 PAIR 0.5 7/0.30 15.0 265
SOU14/2/0.5 14 PAIR 0.5 7/0.30 16.9 350
SOU19/2/0.5 19 PAIR 0.5 7/0.30 19.2 450
SOU24/2/0.5 24 PAIR 0.5 7/0.30 21.4 560
SOU30/2/0.5 30 PAIR 0.5 7/0.30 23.7 660
SOU01/4/0.5 1 QUAD 0.5 7/0.30 7.1 80
SOU01/2/0.75 1 PAIR 0.75 7/0.37 6.4 75
SOU02/2/0.75 2 PAIR 0.75 7/0.37 9.0 135
SOU04/2/0.75 4 PAIR 0.75 7/0.37 11.3 175
SOU07/2/0.75 7 PAIR 0.75 7/0.37 13.4 270
SOU10/2/0.75 10 PAIR 0.75 7/0.37 16.3 370
SOU14/2/0.75 14 PAIR 0.75 7/0.37 18.4 490
SOU19/2/0.75 19 PAIR 0.75 7/0.37 21.1 640
SOU24/2/0.75 24 PAIR 0.75 7/0.37 23.6 800
SOU30/2/0.75 30 PAIR 0.75 7/0.37 26.1 960
SOU01/4/0.75 1 QUAD 0.75 7/0.37 7.3 100
SOU01/2/1.0 1 PAIR 1.0 7/0.43 7.9 75
SOU02/2/1.0 2 PAIR 1.0 7/0.43 10.2 130
SOU04/2/1.0 4 PAIR 1.0 7/0.43 11.9 195
SOU07/2/1.0 7 PAIR 1.0 7/0.43 14.2 320
SOU10/2/1.0 10 PAIR 1.0 7/0.43 17.5 450
SOU14/2/1.0 14 PAIR 1.0 7/0.43 19.5 590
SOU19/2/1.0 19 PAIR 1.0 7/0.43 22.4 760
SOU24/2/1.0 24 PAIR 1.0 7/0.43 25.2 960
SOU30/2/1.0 30 PAIR 1.0 7/0.43 27.7 1180
SOU01/4/1.0 1 QUAD 1.0 7/0.43 7.9 120
SOU01/2/1.5 1 PAIR 1.5 7/0.52 7.8 90
SOU02/2/1.5 2 PAIR 1.5 7/0.52 12.1 160
SOU04/2/1.5 4 PAIR 1.5 7/0.52 14.0 250
SOU07/2/1.5 7 PAIR 1.5 7/0.52 17.2 415
SOU10/2/1.5 10 PAIR 1.5 7/0.52 21.0 590
SOU14/2/1.5 14 PAIR 1.5 7/0.52 23.6 780
SOU19/2/1.5 19 PAIR 1.5 7/0.52 27.2 1010
SOU24/2/1.5 24 PAIR 1.5 7/0.52 30.5 1270
SOU30/2/1.5 30 PAIR 1.5 7/0.52 33.6 1570
SOU SERIES continued